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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CANTERA PATRIOTAS
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
UNION FONTANAR
UNION FONTANAR
LA GAITANA
ADONAY ACEVEDO
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO
UNION FONTANAR
CD INDEPENDIENTE
LOWEN FI
LA GAITANA
DINHOS
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
CURRAMBA FC
TALENTOS FA
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
UNION FONTANAR
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA

PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA

martes, 17 de junio de 2025

CARNET

270
412
274
1183
362
156
381
331
330
373
224
479
141
134
109
276
253
424
192
365
267
193
102
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APELLIDOS

FUENTES COTRINA
PRECIADO LOPEZ
MEJIA GARZON
IZQUIERDO POLANCO
AFANADOR MOSQUERA
SANCHEZ SANDOVAL
QUERO GUTIERREZ
HOYOS ORJUELA
TAPIA HIPUANA
GALEANO PINEROS
ALEGRIA MURILLO
ALFONSO HORTA
CORREDOR MORA
BARRERA PARRA
LUQUE TORRES
DAZA VELOZA
ALZATE RAMIREZ
BARRAGAN URREGO
CHAPARRO RIOS
BAEZ RESTREPO
CASTILLO RINCON
ZAPATA CANON
BECERRA GODOY

MURCIA ORTIZ

!
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NOMBRES
ELIAN MATIAS
JUAN JOSE
DEREK
JUAN PABLO
TOMAS
MATHIAS ANDRES
SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE
DAVID SANTIAGO
ISANGEL
SAMUEL
CRISTHIAN CAMILO
VALENTINA
PABLO ANDRES
NICOLAS JAVIER
JUAN ESTEBAN
JOHAN SEBASTIAN
MATIAS
JOHAN STICK
SAMUEL STIVEN
JUAN MARTIN
MAIKOL STEVEN
JERONIMO
SAMUEL FELIPE

SAMUEL FELIPE
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38

22
19
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17
15
14
14
12
12
1
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
CANTERA PATRIOTAS 273 POVEDA CANTOR SAMUEL DAVID 7
DINHOS 137 RODRIGUEZ GONZALE?Z EFRAIN 7
KADIMA FC 309 CHAPARRO RODRIGUEZ JOSE GABRIEL 7
CURRAMBA FC 247 GARZON CARTAGENA SHARAY DAYANNA 7
LOWEN Fi 474 DELGADO CAMARGO YAHELT SOFIA 7
LOWEN Fi 475 AGUILAR ROJAS PAULA SOFIA 3
CURRAMBA FC 249 YEMAYUSA ESCARRAGA JUAN SEBASTIAN 3
CANTERA PATRIOTAS 269 QUINTERO CUBILLOS JUAN DAVID 3
UNION FONTANAR 363 TACHE GARCIA GABRIEL ENRIQUE 3
CANTERA PATRIOTAS 271 MORENO CHACON YOJAN STIVEN 3
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO 326 ACOSTA MARTINEZ ANDRES FELIPE 5
DINHOS 126 SEPULVEDA SALCEDO MATIAS 5
DINHOS 133 PRIETO GIRALDO JHOAN FELIPE 5
LA GAITANA 148 GOMEZ GOMEZ JUAN DIEGO 5
ETERNALS FC 441 VARGAS AGUAS THIAGO ANDRES 5
KADIMA FC 318 ALDANA VALBUENA JUAN DAVID 5
CANTERA PATRIOTAS 262 RUSSI MESA JUSTIN' YESI 5
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA 11 PEDRAZA PINZON IAN NICOLAS 5
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA 100 ABRIL PATARROYO JUAN SEBASTIAN 5
TALENTOS FA 427 CARTAGENA TORO JOHAN ESTIBEN 5
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA 406 VEGA CLAVIJO JUAN PABLO 5
FUTURE SOCCER 509 GOMEZ LOPEZ MARIANA 4
ADONAY ACEVEDO 383 PARRA GONZALEZ MARTIN SANTIAGO 4
KADIMA FC 1176 CASTILLO PULIDO THIAGO STEVEN 4
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
ETERNALS FC 452 ALONSO ESPITIA DAVID SANTIAGO 4
ADONAY ACEVEDO 391 SUAREZ QUIJANO SAMUEL JERONIMO 4
ADONAY ACEVEDO 394 HERNANDEZ VELEZ DIEGO SAMUEL 4
LA GAITANA 145 ROMERO ARIZA JUAN ESTEBAN 4
DINHOS 128 BERNAL SCALANTE JEAN PIERRE 4
CANTERA PATRIOTAS 263 CRUZ VALENTIN ANDRES FELIPE 4
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA 118 BALANTA CAICEDO OSCAR EDUARDO 4
LEIDERS FC 354 RODRIGUEZ HUERTAS NICOLAS MATIAS 4
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO 329 ESQUIVEL RAMIREZ SAMUEL ESTEBAN 4
CURRAMBA FC 251 BUITRAGO GOMEZ JESUS SANTIAGO 4
CURRAMBA FC 250 AVILA VELEZ MATTHEW 4
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA 104 CARRILLO VALBUENA JOSE GABRIEL 4
LA GAITANA 155 BAEZ TENJO SAMUEL LEONARDO 4
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA 17 CONTRERAS GONZALEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO 3
FUTURE SOCCER 508 CIFUENTES MARTINEZ JUANITA 3
CD INDEPENDIENTE 238 SUAREZ CANARIA EMILIANO 3
ADONAY ACEVEDO 387 GOMEZ AREVALO GERONIMO JOSE 3
ADONAY ACEVEDO 390 BARRERA ALONSO ROBINSON DANIEL 3
DINHOS 123 GOMEZ ZOQUE TOMAS 3
CD INDEPENDIENTE 228 CARVAJAL PRIETO SERGIO ANDRES 3
CARDIFF SOACHA 289 PADILLA PARRA LEIMAR ANDRES 3
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 188 LATORRE MILA JUAN JOSE 3
CANTERA PATRIOTAS 275 GARCES ALVAREZ DILAN ESTEBAN 3
DINHOS 122 PUERTO GARCIA GABRIEL 3
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES
DINHOS 139 ARIZALA CASTILLO THIAGO
LOWEN FI 471 ROJAS DELGADO SARA JULIANA
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA 415 HENAO CONTRERAS THOMAS
SPORTING SOPO 209 ALFONSO FORERO JERONIMO
LEIDERS FC 344 OSORIO PALACIO MATIAS
UNION FONTANAR 372 BENAVIDES MARULANDA NICOLAS 3
TALENTOS FA 421 RIOS CADENA ANGEL MATHIAS 3
TALENTOS FA 426 MOJICA ABRIL JOSTIN MATIAS 2
SPORTING SOPO 220 LOPEZ CALDERON NICOL XIMENA 2
DINHOS 132 AMEZQUITA QUIROZ MATEO 2
KADIMA FC 314 NAMEN GALLEGO JACOBO 2
ALIANZA BETHEL 174 DUENAS GIL MARTIN 2
ALIANZA BETHEL 179 MEDINA ANDRADE CARLOS ALEJANDRO 2
TALENTOS FA 422 RIVEROS RAMIREZ MAICOL SAMUEL 2
LA GAITANA 143 SALCEDO SANCHEZ MAXIMILIANO 2
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA 408 MARULANDA GIRALDO THOMAS 2
KADIMA FC 1203 MUETE HORTUA LUIS CARLOS 2
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA 115 MURILLO CRUZ SAMUEL STIVEN 2
LEIDERS FC 349 GALEANO ORJUELA SAMUEL FRANCISCO 2
CURRAMBA FC 248 ARROYO GUZMAN KEVIN JOEL 2
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA 405 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ NICOLAS MANUEL 2
LEIDERS FC 358 GARCIA PALACIOS MARTIN DAVID 2
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 199 BOLIVAR DIAZ JUAN JERONIMO 2
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA 413 CASTILLO OLIVARES JUAN JOSE 2
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SPORTING SOPO
UNION FONTANAR
KADIMA FC
KADIMA FC
ADONAY ACEVEDO
ADONAY ACEVEDO
KADIMA FC
FUTURE SOCCER
KADIMA FC
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
ETERNALS FC
KADIMA FC
ETERNALS FC
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
SPORTING SOPO
KADIMA FC
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
SPORTING SOPO
SPORTING SOPO
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
SPORTING SOPO
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
ATHLETIC LA CALERA

ALIANZA BETHEL
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205
378
312
311
384
386
303
516
320
186
456
1177
449
416
217
317
266
218
207
278
208
261
198
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HERNANDEZ SUAREZ
ESCOBAR GARCIA
AVILAN RIVERA
LANDAZABAL RAMOS
TELLEZ SANCHEZ
JAIMES ALVIS
BAYONA JAIMES
RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ
CRISTANCHO GONZALEZ
PINILLA GOMEZ
SAAVEDRA MONSALVE
HERNANDEZ MOSCOTE
OSORIO TORRES
CASTRO SUAREZ
RODRIGUEZ CIFUENTES
FUENTES QUINTERO
BULLA BALLESTEROS
OSORIO HUILA
ZAFRA VALCARCEL
SIERRA VERA
TARAZONA CELY
TORRES CUBAQUE
MARROQUIN BELTRAN

MELO CASTILLO
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NOMBRES
SAMUEL JAIR
GABRIEL
MATIAS
RAFAEL ALEJANDRO
MATHIAS ALEJANDRO
JORGE SANTIAGO
MARTIN
JUANA ISABELLA
GABRIEL ESTEBAN
SOL DAYANNA
JOHAN SAMUEL
HECTOR DAVID
JUAN DIEGO
JHOAN SEBASTIAN
JUAN DIEGO
SEBASTIAN
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
DOMINIQUE
JULIAN FELIPE
ARON SAMUEL
CRISTHIAN ANDRES
THOMAS DAVID
IAN ALEJANDRO

JERONIMO
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES
ADONAY ACEVEDO 385 GARCIA SIERRA NICOLAS JAVIER
ADONAY ACEVEDO 388 BELTRAN SANCHEZ MATIAS

UNION FONTANAR 371 PERDOMO GUTIERREZ MARTIN

UNION FONTANAR 367 BAIN SANTOS MATIAS

TALENTOS FA 435 RIVEROS RAMIREZ KEILLY SOFIA
ADONAY ACEVEDO 395 SERRANO FERNANDEZ ALVARO JOSE
ADONAY ACEVEDO 398 MASO ALZATE JUAN ESTEBAN

ALIANZA BETHEL 162 PINTO ORTIZ JUAN DAVID
ALIANZA BETHEL 164 BERNAL ACOSTA RICARDO ALEXANDER
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 184 ALFARO RODRIGUEZ MATIAS FEDERICO
ALIANZA BETHEL 171 DIAZ OJEDA DANIEL
TALENTOS FA 428 SANCHEZ RUGE DIEGO ALEJANDRO
ALIANZA BETHEL 180 GUIMAN VALERIANO MATIAS
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 182 GRAJALES RODRIGUEZ JERONIMO
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 183 PRIETO FRANCO SAMUEL ALFONSO

CARDIFF SOACHA 287 DAZA HERNANDEZ JHON SEBASTIAN

TALENTOS FA 432 SUAREZ BOHORQUEZ JOHAN MATIAS
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 189 MEDINA SANTIAGO MIGUEL ANTONIO
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 190 PAEZ TRIVINO JUAN SEBASTIAN
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 191 CORTES PULIDO ESTEBAN

TALENTOS FA 431 PERALTA PEREZ MATIAS

ALIANZA BETHEL 166 PAEZ PAEZ TOMAS
DINHOS 1190 AVILA TELLEZ SALOMON ANDRES
LA GAITANA 159 AGUAS GARAVITO SAMUEL

martes, 17 de junio de 2025

Pdgina é de 8



é\ﬁ

"‘ l
EQUIPO 6 CLUB

LA GAITANA
DINHOS
DINHOS

LA GAITANA

LA GAITANA
DINHOS

LA GAITANA
DINHOS

CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
UNION FONTANAR

LEIDERS FC

KADIMA FC

ETERNALS FC

ETERNALS FC

FUTURE SOCCER

KADIMA FC

KADIMA FC

KADIMA FC

KADIMA FC

KADIMA FC

KADIMA FC

CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
SPORTING SOPO

CARDIFF SOACHA

martes, 17 de junio de 2025

CARNET

157

124

125

154

151

129

149

136

103

1195

342

1191

445

451

502

302

304

306

316

313

1197

110

204

293

FESTIV

l\PEIITIlIm

APELLIDOS

GOMEZ ARTUNDUAGA
BENITEZ MUNOZ
NAVARRO AMAYA
ZEA GOMEZ
NINO BALLEN
RODRIGUEZ MARTI
ROMERO GALVIS
RODRIGUEZ FORTUNE
CARDOZO ARIAS
BAQUERO GIL
HERNANDEZ ROCHA
PACHON BOLIVAR
ARDILA ROJAS
ALARCON CARDENA
CAMACHO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
ARIAS FUENTES
REVELO AMAYA
GUTIERREZ CASAS
VARGAS VIEIRA
GARCIA PAEZ
NAVARRO YOPAZA
MONTANO BERMUDEZ

GAITAN MATEUS

@

AINTERESCUELAS 20'2-
2 SUB-12 (2013) F11 %

'
- ®4
R VNVOVIVWNISINVYId13H

NOMBRES GOLES
NICOLAS 1
JUAN SEBASTIAN 1
MARTIN JERONIMO 1
KEVIN SAMUEL 1
JUAN FELIPE 1
JUAN SEBASTIAN 1
JOHAN DANIEL 1
JUAN LUCAS 1
JHON STEVEN 1
JOSUE 1
JUAN FELIPE 1
JUAN SEBASTIAN 1
MARTIN 1
JERONIMO 1
VALERIE ANDREA 1
MATIAS 1
MIGUEL ANGEL 1
LUIS MIGUEL 1
MATHIAS 1
MATEO 1
MARTIN 1
DIEGO ALEJANDRO 1
DYLAN SANTIAGO 1
DYLAN SNEYDER 1

Pdagina 7 de 8



é\ﬁ

"‘ l
EQUIPO 6 CLUB

SPORTING SOPO
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
DINHOS
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
LA GAITANA
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CURRAMBA FC
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
LOWEN FI
CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO
LOWEN FI
LOWEN FI
CLUB ATLETICO BILBAO
LEIDERS FC
CARDIFF SOACHA

CD RACING FILIAL CUCUTA
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CARNET

203

417

230

234

101

1184

411

1189

410

252

114

485

541

322

323

482

481

333

353

288

107
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GONZALEZ HERRERA
HERNANDEZ CARDONA
SANCHEZ CARRILLO
LOZANO MEDINA
BALANTA PANQUEVA
YEPES SALCEDO
CARDENAS URICOECHEA
QUINTANA TAMARA
RAMIREZ VARGAS
TORRES BECERRA
CARO VERU
BUITRAGO CONTRERAS
BUSTOS QUIROGA
CARMONA PATERNINA
BELTRAN RANGEL
CUERO VARON
PEDROZO CHICA
CALLEJAS MERCADO
SOLANO CABALLERO
MARTINEZ FARIA

GONZALEZ AGUDELO
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JUAN PABLO 1
JUAN DIEGO 1
EMANUEL SANTIAGO 1
LUIS FERNANDO 1
VALERY ALEJANDRA 1
JHOSTIN DAVID 1
SAMUEL 1
JARITH MATEO 1
JULIAN CAMILO 1
ROBERTO 1
SAMUEL ANDRES 1
ANGUELL SALOME 1
IAN YOEL 1
KLEINER 1
EVELIN LUCIA 1
SHARON DAYANA 1
ISAIDETH 1
JUAN DAVID 1
MARIO ALEJANDRO 1
DAVIAN DAVID 1
ANGEL DAVID 1
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